Models 50P & 50PR
HIGH PRESSURE
IN-LINE/REVERSE FLOW
2
Vent Plug
•	 Purge all air from filter assembly
•	 Improves system performance
Cover

10
50P & 50PR1,2
How to Order
Select the desired symbol (in the correct position) to construct a model code. Example:
BOX 7: Ports
Symbol Description
S24 SAE-24
Y24 1 1/2” SAE Code 62 Flange
X22 1 3/8” Manifold ports
BOX 8: Options
Symbol Description
1 None
BOX 4: Seal Material
Symbol Description
B Nitrile
V Fluorocarbon
BOX 5: Indicator
Symbol Description
P Plugged indicator port
M2 Visual
GS Electrical Reed Switch with
DIN 43650 socket
GA Analog 4-20mA with DIN
43650 socket
BOX 6: Bypass
Symbol Description
K 50 psid
M 90 psid
Replacement Elements (Fluorocarbon)
Standard Collapse
Media Single Double Triple
02Q 932668Q 932677Q 933486Q
05Q 932669Q 932678Q 933487Q
10Q 932670Q 932679Q 933488Q
1. Filters include the element you select already
installed.
2. This is a non-returnable product.
3. Not available on triple length, must choose 1 or 2
in box 2.
BOX 1: Filter Series
Symbol Description
50P 5000 PSI (MAOP)
50PR3 Reverse flow hydrostatic
version
BOX 2: Element Length
Symbol Description
1 Single
2 Double
3 Triple (50P only)
BOX 3: Media Code
Symbol Description
02Q Microglass, 2 micron
05Q Microglass, 5 micron
10Q Microglass, 10 micron
BOX 1 BOX 2 BOX 3 BOX 4 BOX 5 BOX 6 BOX 7 BOX 8
50P 1 10Q B GS M S24 1
11
This page left intentionally blank.
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Hydraulic & Aerospace Filtration Division
16810 County Rd 2
Metamora, OH 43540
phone 419 644 4311
email HFF.support@support.parker.com
2300-HL	 50P	 09/16/2024
© 2024 Parker Hannifin Corporation